Medical
Oxygen Regulators
• 5 Year Warranty
• 5 Year Service Interval
• Can be manufactured
   with any international
   inlet and outlet fittings
• Fir Tree Therapy Connection

mobile use in demanding conditions.
4 BAR MEDICAL GAS REGULATOR
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
To create a Pin-Index
Articulating Yoke Regulator,
start the Product Code with
679-00
STEP1 Choose the Regulator BODY TYPE that you require.                                 Decide if you want Brass or Aluminium.
STEP2 Choose the TYPE of Oxygen Pressure INLET that you require.
STEP3 Choose the TYPE of Oxygen Pressure OUTLET that you require.
STEP4 Choose HOW MANYOxygen Pressure Outlets that you need for
                                 your Regulator.
STEP5 Decide if you want your Regulator to have OXYGEN THERAPY,                                 and if so, choose what TYPE.
REGULATORS
INTERNATIONAL FITTINGS
PIN INDEX
BS EN ISO407:2004
BULLNOSE BENELUX
BULLNOSE
W21.8 472 DIN 477 No.9 CGA540 G11
INLET TYPES
BS5682
SCHRADER
DISS
1240
9/16th THREADED
THERAPY CONNECTOR
FIR TREE THERAPY
CONNECTOR
DIN
1360-2:2004
AGA
SS875 24 30:2004
AFNOR
NF S90-116:1988
SIS
AS2902:1986
OUTLET TYPES
THERAPY TYPES (0-15 lpm or 0-25 lpm)
Please contact the Sales Team for further information or any other
requirements concerning International Regulators.
55B Oxygen Regulator
with CGA540 Inlet,
1 x AFNOR NF S90-116:1988
Outlet with Fir Tree
Therapy Connector.
679-0505-10
55B Oxygen Regulator
with a Benelux
Bullnose Inlet,
1 x BS Schrader Outlet.
680-0201-10
55B Oxygen Regulator with
W21.8 472 Inlet, 1x AGA SS875
24 30:2004 Outlet.
680-0303-10
INTERNATIONAL REGULATOR